
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

at The Ark, Tadcaster Town Council  

Tuesday 7th March 11am to 5pm 

Tuesday 14th March 2pm to 8pm 

Friday 17th March 12pm to 6pm 

Tuesday 21st March 10am to 5pm 

Saturday 25th March 10am to 2pm 

Tuesday 28th March 10am to 8pm 

Friday 31st March 10am to 4pm 

Tuesday 4th April 10am to 5pm 

Tuesday 11th April 10am to 8pm 

Friday 14th April 10am to 4pm 

 
Come and view the proposed flood alleviation scheme to better protect Tadcaster homes and 

businesses from flooding from the river Wharfe.   

 

Environment Agency staff will be on hand to answer questions about the scheme, and we 
would like to hear your views. 

 

Please join us at this informal information sharing event where you can learn more about the 
scheme and how we can better protect your town.   

 

All information is also available online at https://consult.environment-
agency.gov.uk/yorkshire/tadcaster-flood-alleviation-scheme-proposals/  

 

Public drop-in dates  
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